

Product Information File
Single-Phase (Oily) Product / with 20+ ingredients 

Mandatory information
	[bookmark: _Hlk206269033]Product Name:
	

	Responsible Person:
	

	Address:
	

	Contact email:
	



Product Specifications
	[bookmark: _Hlk206269170]Appearance:
	

	Scent:
	

	pH:
	N/A

	Viscosity
	

	Specific Gravity
	



Packaging Information:
	Final container:
	

	Materials:
	

	Airless Packaging:
	




	

	

	N/A

	

	


Alongside the product formula, which is provided in the following section, I am submitting the mandatory documentation below. (put an X in the squares respectively)
1. CPSR
2. Stability test report
3. Preservative Efficacy Test if applicable 
4. The artwork of the label
5. Packaging Specifications 

Formula:
	
	Commercial name of the Raw Material
	Weight in
%
	Weight in
Grams / ml
	Supplier

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	




Name:

Signature:
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Cosmetonoesis

science-backed cosmetics solutions




